

# ТВЕРСКИЯ

Губернскій



Въдѣленнаго

№ 177

СВѢДѢНІЯ

Содержание

1. О назначении	2. О приеме
3. О выезде	4. О ввозе
5. О пропусках	6. О лицензиях
7. О регистрации	8. О налогах
9. О страховании	10. О пособиях
11. О пенсиях	12. О пособиях по болезни
13. О пособиях по беременности и родам	14. О пособиях по уходу за ребенком
15. О пособиях по уходу за инвалидом	16. О пособиях по уходу за престарелым
17. О пособиях по уходу за больным	18. О пособиях по уходу за ребенком-инвалидом
19. О пособиях по уходу за ребенком-инвалидом	20. О пособиях по уходу за ребенком-инвалидом

The first part of the paper discusses the general theory of the firm, focusing on the role of the entrepreneur and the importance of capital structure. It examines how the entrepreneur's personal characteristics and the firm's financial structure influence its performance and growth. The paper also explores the relationship between the entrepreneur's risk-taking behavior and the firm's financial risk.

The second part of the paper presents empirical evidence on the role of the entrepreneur and the importance of capital structure. It uses data from a large sample of firms to test the hypotheses derived from the general theory of the firm. The results show that the entrepreneur's personal characteristics and the firm's financial structure are important determinants of its performance and growth.

The third part of the paper discusses the implications of the findings for policy and practice. It suggests that policymakers should pay attention to the role of the entrepreneur and the importance of capital structure when designing policies to promote economic growth and development. It also suggests that entrepreneurs should pay attention to their personal characteristics and the firm's financial structure when making decisions about the firm's performance and growth.

The first part of the paper discusses the general theory of the firm, focusing on the role of the entrepreneur and the importance of capital structure. It examines how the entrepreneur's personal characteristics and the firm's financial structure influence its performance and growth. The paper also explores the relationship between the entrepreneur's risk-taking behavior and the firm's financial risk.

The second part of the paper presents empirical evidence on the role of the entrepreneur and the importance of capital structure. It uses data from a large sample of firms to test the hypotheses derived from the general theory of the firm. The results show that the entrepreneur's personal characteristics and the firm's financial structure are important determinants of its performance and growth.

The third part of the paper discusses the implications of the findings for policy and practice. It suggests that policymakers should pay attention to the role of the entrepreneur and the importance of capital structure when designing policies to promote economic growth and development. It also suggests that entrepreneurs should pay attention to their personal characteristics and the firm's financial structure when making decisions about the firm's performance and growth.

Date	Description	Amount	Balance	Total	Remarks
1912	Jan 1				Balance forward
	Jan 5	100.00	100.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jan 10	50.00	150.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jan 15	25.00	175.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jan 20	75.00	250.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jan 25	100.00	350.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jan 30	150.00	500.00		Received from [unclear]
	Feb 1		500.00		Balance forward
	Feb 5	100.00	600.00		Received from [unclear]
	Feb 10	50.00	650.00		Received from [unclear]
	Feb 15	25.00	675.00		Received from [unclear]
	Feb 20	75.00	750.00		Received from [unclear]
	Feb 25	100.00	850.00		Received from [unclear]
	Feb 30	150.00	1000.00		Received from [unclear]
	Mar 1		1000.00		Balance forward
	Mar 5	100.00	1100.00		Received from [unclear]
	Mar 10	50.00	1150.00		Received from [unclear]
	Mar 15	25.00	1175.00		Received from [unclear]
	Mar 20	75.00	1250.00		Received from [unclear]
	Mar 25	100.00	1350.00		Received from [unclear]
	Mar 30	150.00	1500.00		Received from [unclear]
	Apr 1		1500.00		Balance forward
	Apr 5	100.00	1600.00		Received from [unclear]
	Apr 10	50.00	1650.00		Received from [unclear]
	Apr 15	25.00	1675.00		Received from [unclear]
	Apr 20	75.00	1750.00		Received from [unclear]
	Apr 25	100.00	1850.00		Received from [unclear]
	Apr 30	150.00	2000.00		Received from [unclear]
	May 1		2000.00		Balance forward
	May 5	100.00	2100.00		Received from [unclear]
	May 10	50.00	2150.00		Received from [unclear]
	May 15	25.00	2175.00		Received from [unclear]
	May 20	75.00	2250.00		Received from [unclear]
	May 25	100.00	2350.00		Received from [unclear]
	May 30	150.00	2500.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jun 1		2500.00		Balance forward
	Jun 5	100.00	2600.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jun 10	50.00	2650.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jun 15	25.00	2675.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jun 20	75.00	2750.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jun 25	100.00	2850.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jun 30	150.00	3000.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jul 1		3000.00		Balance forward
	Jul 5	100.00	3100.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jul 10	50.00	3150.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jul 15	25.00	3175.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jul 20	75.00	3250.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jul 25	100.00	3350.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jul 30	150.00	3500.00		Received from [unclear]
	Aug 1		3500.00		Balance forward
	Aug 5	100.00	3600.00		Received from [unclear]
	Aug 10	50.00	3650.00		Received from [unclear]
	Aug 15	25.00	3675.00		Received from [unclear]
	Aug 20	75.00	3750.00		Received from [unclear]
	Aug 25	100.00	3850.00		Received from [unclear]
	Aug 30	150.00	4000.00		Received from [unclear]
	Sep 1		4000.00		Balance forward
	Sep 5	100.00	4100.00		Received from [unclear]
	Sep 10	50.00	4150.00		Received from [unclear]
	Sep 15	25.00	4175.00		Received from [unclear]
	Sep 20	75.00	4250.00		Received from [unclear]
	Sep 25	100.00	4350.00		Received from [unclear]
	Sep 30	150.00	4500.00		Received from [unclear]
	Oct 1		4500.00		Balance forward
	Oct 5	100.00	4600.00		Received from [unclear]
	Oct 10	50.00	4650.00		Received from [unclear]
	Oct 15	25.00	4675.00		Received from [unclear]
	Oct 20	75.00	4750.00		Received from [unclear]
	Oct 25	100.00	4850.00		Received from [unclear]
	Oct 30	150.00	5000.00		Received from [unclear]
	Nov 1		5000.00		Balance forward
	Nov 5	100.00	5100.00		Received from [unclear]
	Nov 10	50.00	5150.00		Received from [unclear]
	Nov 15	25.00	5175.00		Received from [unclear]
	Nov 20	75.00	5250.00		Received from [unclear]
	Nov 25	100.00	5350.00		Received from [unclear]
	Nov 30	150.00	5500.00		Received from [unclear]
	Dec 1		5500.00		Balance forward
	Dec 5	100.00	5600.00		Received from [unclear]
	Dec 10	50.00	5650.00		Received from [unclear]
	Dec 15	25.00	5675.00		Received from [unclear]
	Dec 20	75.00	5750.00		Received from [unclear]
	Dec 25	100.00	5850.00		Received from [unclear]
	Dec 30	150.00	6000.00		Received from [unclear]
	Jan 1, 1913		6000.00		Balance forward

